LaRue Village Monthly

Sun

Mon

January 2018

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mayor Milton Lightfoot 499-2488

Kenny Bookman Tree Commission 499-2004
Clerk Mary Price & Park Shelter Rentals 499-2100
Zoning Inspector Bob Howell 360-3162

Water & Sewer — Tom Tucker 614-670-9690

Please call 740-499-2100 to rent space
at our village building. This is a great
place for an event, birthday party or any
time you need extra space!

Sign up on the LaRue Village website
to receive emergency notifications.
laruevillage.com

Interested in joining
the Scioto Valley Fire
District?

Call: 740-499-2546

1

HAPPY NEW YEAR!

2
Montgomery
Township Trustee
Meeting
7:00 PM - Fire Station.

3

4

Firefighter Meeting
7:00 PM
Fire Station

Village Council Meeting
7:00 PM Village Council

5

6

9

10

Fire Board Meeting
7:00 PM
Fire Station

11

12

13

14

15

Martin Luther King Jr.
Day!

LaRue Board of Public
Affairs 7:00 PM
Village Council Room

16

17

18

Firefighter Meeting
7:00 PM
Fire Station

19

20

21

22

Special Meeting — 7:00
PM at Village Council
Room to discuss the
LaRue Pool.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

All meetings are open to the public!
Calendar Additions: Cindy Price 360-5191 or cindy.price3@gmail.com




