## **LaRue Village Monthly**

		la	nuary 2	018		
G	14				г.	G
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Mayor Milton Lightfoot 499-2488 Kenny Bookman Tree Commission 499-2004 Clerk Mary Price & Park Shelter Rentals 499-2100 Zoning Inspector Bob Howell 360-3162 Water & Sewer – Tom Tucker 614-670-9690		Please call 740-499-2100 to rent space at our village building. This is a great place for an event, birthday party or any time you need extra space!		Sign up on the LaRue Village website to receive emergency notifications. laruevillage.com		Interested in joining the Scioto Valley Fire District? Call: 740-499-2546
	1 HAPPY NEW YEAR!	Montgomery Township Trustee Meeting 7:00 PM - Fire Station.	3	Firefighter Meeting 7:00 PM Fire Station  Village Council Meeting 7:00 PM Village Council Room	5	6
7	8	9	Fire Board Meeting 7:00 PM Fire Station	11	12	13
14	15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day!  LaRue Board of Public Affairs 7:00 PM Village Council Room	16	17	18 Firefighter Meeting 7:00 PM Fire Station	19	20
21	Special Meeting – 7:00 PM at Village Council Room to discuss the LaRue Pool.	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	All meetings are open to the public! Calendar Additions: Cindy Price 360-5191 or cindy.price3@gmail.com		